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KOREA 201512000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

7
12
13
14
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
27
30
33
97
99

LIM Gyeonghwan
SONG Yongsig
KIM Minjae
SEO Hyeonho
KIM Taegyu
PARK Dongkwang
PARK Seung
PARK Kwangsoon
LEE Hakbum
JUNG Hyunjin
KIM Jihoon
JEONG Kwangil
YEON Minmo
KANG Seokju
KIM Yeonbin
PARK Jaeyong

Right Back
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Center Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Pivot
Center Back
Right Wing
Left Wing
Left Wing
Pivot
Right Back
Left Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper

19
18
18
17
19
19
17
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
18
18

 18.4

179
185
184
180
185
182
185
189
176
181
175
188
190
183
182
190

183.4

75
80
85
85
70
70
80
85
75
85
75
82
90
80
77
100
 80.9

A

B

C

D

PARK Jongha

JANG In ik

KIM Changkwun

KIM Jinchul

HEAD COACH

COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

15/03/1996
15/08/1996
30/05/1997
07/01/1998
30/05/1996
14/04/1996
18/03/1998
06/05/1996
26/06/1996
03/08/1996
03/02/1997
01/09/1996
22/03/1996
04/03/1996
24/03/1997
20/03/1997

Birth Date Club

Korea National Sport Univ.
Kyung Hee Univ.
Cho Sun UNIVERSITY H.S.
Jeonbuk Jeil H.s
Wonkwang Univ.
Korea National Sport Univ.
Jeonbuk Jeil H.S
Kyung Hee Univ.
Cho Sun UNIV.
Wonkwang Univ.
Kyung Hee Univ.
Kyung Hee Univ.
WonKwang Univ.
KOREA NATIONAL SPORT Univ.
Bucheon H.S.
DAE-SUNG H.S

Late Replacement Notice

13/08/2015  21 Replaced 29 LEE Seop 

Replaced Player

29 LEE Seop Left Back 02/04/1996 19 Kang Won National Univ. 179 80
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